Morphine
Not applicable

Small Molecule

285.340
0.770
Ampholyte
9.630
7.930
User Input
1.080
45.000
User
0.620

HSA
45.000

Full PBPK Model
No

n/a

No

n/a
Predicted
Method 2
No

0.770
Predicted
-0.491
Ampholyte
9.630
7.930
1.080
45.000
0.620
Predicted
1.079
Predicted
2.092
Predicted
1.517
Predicted
7.228
Predicted




7.737

Predicted

4.187
Predicted
12.417
Predicted
1.970
Predicted
6.597
Predicted
3.521
Predicted
7.273
Predicted
4.771
1.000

Enzyme Kinetics
6MG

UGT2B7
1917.000
115.800

1.000

3MG
UGT2B7
9250.000
115.800
1.000

8.000

Liver
0.003
Predicted
Predicted

Liver

SLC22A1 (OCT1)
Sinusoidal
Influx

29.000

3.400

User

5.100




